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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

3100 OPEN — TIARA

Builder: TIARA LOA:33'10" (10.31mm)
Year Built: 1997 Beam: 12
Model: cruiser Max Draft: 2' 8" (0.81mm)

Price: $64,900 USD

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 3100 Open — TIARA from
our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 3100 Open — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
ayacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Very desirable Tiara 3100 Open. This boat has been well maintained with numerous upgrades.
The perfect combination of a cruising, fishing family boat.

Call to schedule an appointment.

Basic Information

Category: cruiser Sub Category: Express
Model Year: 1997 Year Built: 1997

Country: United States

Dimensions
LOA:33' 10" (10.31mm) LOD: 31'6" (9.6mm)
Beam: 12 Max Draft: 2' 8" (0.81mm)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Water Capacity: 32 Gallons Holding Tank: 20 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 210 Gal Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 1 Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Crusader
Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol
Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
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Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL

headquarters.

Contact details

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones
USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours
Monday — Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Address

T . Daytena Beach
Orlando
]

Q
Tampa kissimmee
Florida

aFalm Bay

o
Sarasata West Palm

|
CapeOCmaI Freeport
Bonita Springss  Boca Ratol yarhaur Towne Marina

‘%) port everglades
< boatyard

o
Homestead Nassau
Q

The
Bahamas

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Sunday: closed

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


